Model SBH
Precision Portable Digital Pressure Gauge
Description
The SBH is a portable digital pressure gauge featuring accuracy 0.25%FS, multiple measurement units, Min./Max.
readings, auto zero and automatic power off to conserve battery(AAA size) power. Also, a backlight provides
improved visibility under poor lighting conditions. The SBH will operate with any liquid and gas that is
compatible with 316L stainless steel. With Aluminum Die casting housing and Protection Rate IP65 are ideal in
poor surroundings.

▶ Pressure Port(＞150MPa)                          ▶ Option
Protection Cover
Ordering Information
                SBH A 0100 R D G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
G : Gauge J : Absolute
Output
A : None Pressure port
C : R(PT)1/4“ D : G(PF)1/4"
L : NPT1/4"
K : 9/16-18 UNF(F) (Only ＞150MPa)
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure Unit
CXXX : Compound Pressure R : kPa M : MPa
SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ADD : Rm.5010, Ansan Digital Park, 81, Neungan-ro,
       Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea.
TEL  : +82-31-310-8910~9
FAX  : +82-31-310-8920
e-mail : master@sensys.co.kr
․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2024. SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY INC. all rights reserved. (20240726)